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_ : RIMARY EMAILADDRESS  [SIGNATURE S
Jenee' Allemond St. Martin Pansh jenceallemond@gmail.com K?M;Ui Aﬁfwl A‘ﬁk‘ - \/
Charles E. Allen (I Jefferson Parish charles.allen@jppss.k12.la.us / CD 1 ]78 _g, “
Raven Babineaux Jefferson Davis Parish ravenbabineaux@gmail.com \.\ :
Jessica Boatwright Kenilworth Science and Tech. |jboatwright@kenilworthst.org y//%/") ”

Jessica Carter Concordia Parish jcarter@cpsbla.us ’Qﬂﬁ %.A J\:f & —

Marie Vanessa |[Clincy Orleans mvclincy @gmail.com = e
Tracey Creel Ascension Parish tracey.creel@apsb.org /A / B
Elbone Delone St Mary edelone@stmaryki2.net H;% 7
Malissa Drake East Baton Rouge Parish mdrake2@ebrschools.org . e ~
Lana Duvall St. Landry lgd1065@slip.k12.1a.us /
Jamar Ferguson Rapides jamar.ferguson@rpsb. us s /
Cherie Fitzmorris Washington cherie.fitzmorris@wpsb.org W o
Natalie Foster St. Martin Parish Natalie_Foster@saintmartinschools.org /\WA s
Adam Gildwarg Rapides Parish adam.gildwarg@rpsb.us fﬁ%k ‘/&,g_/—\ /
Darla Giroir Assumption Parish dgiroir@assumptionschools.com UM&AC A"@@ J
Kiana Girouard Iberia Parish kigirouard@iberia.k12.la.us C¥&Q

. — G D)
Valerie Hall Ascension Parish valerie.hali@apsb.org
p———
Marlie Hebert Vermilion marlie, hebert@vpsb.net
Sade Jackson Jefferson Parish sade.jackson@jppss.k12.1a.us DLJ\B-Q/,’""-—" v
Tonyaneka Jackson St. John the Baptist Parish MiZans@notmaicom - ;
Natalie Johnson SWLCA Foundation njohnson@swlouisianacharter.org { V]
y
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\ Il Nicole Karam Calcasieu Parish nicole.karam@cpsb.org ‘ %ZA /:{aﬂ%&\_' _7
' Terrence Killory Jefferson Parish Public Schools |terrence.killory @jppss.k12.l1a.us i
n"*‘?;g,ﬁ_':;\% Karin Lawless Zachary Community Schools karin.lawless @zacharyschools.org -
Tera Lewis Charter School USA Teralewis14@gmail.com
: gherry Lillie Assumption Parish Slillie@assumtionschools.com
1. Melanije Little Calcasieu Parish Melanie. little@cpsb. org
:I‘ Kristen Mason lefferson Parish kristen.mason@jppss.k12.la.us \Ciw %&w J
LT Matte St Landry lrm2584 @sllp.k12.1a.us ‘ TR \\’\JAJCY J
Dineska McZeal Ascension Parish dineska.mczeal @apsb.org R 3 : d :
Sinora Mosby Iberia Parish sinoramosby@ipsb.education )Z&_,uv \,{/\_/\/ /\
Scott Osborne Central Community School Dist, |sosborne@centralcss.org 5%%é&7 X A v, \
Kimberly Papillion Central Community School Dist. |kpapillion@centralcss.org ‘f,c__________ i
] Tiffany Pedigo St Landry tcp3204@slp.k12.l1a.us w}?ﬂ/} J
layadra Rodney East Baton Rouge Parish jhenderson2 @ebrschools.org L, /}/W v
‘ Chelsie Rodrigue Assumption Parish crodrigue@assumptionschools.com ﬂM?/ J \
Terri Shannon Avoyelles Parish tshannon@avoyellespsb.com \
John Sims East Baton Rouge Parish jsims@ebrschools.org & \
—_
La Donna Smith Jefferson Parish ladonna.smith@jppss.k12.1a.us Hh@w_*_—' d
Naysbn Smith Iberia Parish nsmith@iberia.k12.la.us i\
Antwilla Sutton Iberia Parish ansutton@iberia.k12 la.us
Erica Swanson Jefferson Parish eriswanee@gmail.com
|Rebekah Sweezy Calcasieu Parish rebekah.sweezy@cpsb.org
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Brittany Thornton St. Mary bthornton@stmaryk12.net B)’[.\ o ,( =

Kay Turner Assumption Parish kturner@assumptionschools.com (/M n“n m

Alice Versher St. Charles Parish Public Schools|aversher@stcharles.k12 la.us Q/'Z( f//é_’_

Whitney Walker-Presley |City of Baker School System wwalker@bakerschools.org W}\m \DIQ‘Q‘_’

Toyua Watson Concordia Parish twatson@cpsbla.us "/j 3 wﬁ_; \
Kimberly Wheat Ascension Parish kimberly.wheat@apsb.org y/ﬂ/( al M,(_ﬁj— \
Byron Wilson Orleans coachbwilson@hotmail.com -
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